
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Cocca

Camaiti

Mercuri

Palermo

Graziani

Catani

Ippoliti

Lorenzi

Satta

Palossi

Giovannetti

Pandolfi

Dari

Urbano

Ceccacci

Del Mastro

Marcon

Giovarruscio

Aquilini

De Stefano

Ruzzoli

Iezzi

Zizzari

Reale

Michta

Sini

D'antonangelo

Morgantini

Sacconi

Di Nallo

Maligno

Paolemili

Di Tullio

D'aquanno

Zuccari

Gentile

Pitorri

Moscetta

Fratini

Andrea

Fernando

Danilo

Cristiano

Diego

Daniele

Marcello

Luca

Gavino

Alessandro

Patrizio

Sandro

Andrea

Alessandro

Giovanni

Antonio

Danilo

Fabio

Egidio

Luca

Maurizio

Serafino

Sergio

Micheal

Janusz

Ettore

Antonio

Giuliano

Marco

Andrea

Francesco

Antonio mario

Massimiliano

Giovanni

Nicolas

Enrico

Domenico

Mario

Gino

Lenza Praeneste A.S.D. (Milo)

Nuova Fishing Club Roma A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Grizzly A.S.D. (Anglers)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Grizzly A.S.D. (Anglers)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Carpe Diem Lenza Vitorchiano (Ego Pasture)

La Libera A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Nuova Fishing Club Roma A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lo Svasso Lenza Aurelia (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Carpe Diem Lenza Vitorchiano (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Praeneste A.S.D. (Milo)

La Libera A.S.D. (Colmic)

Grizzly A.S.D. (Anglers)

Fishing Club Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Libera A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7.475

7.250

6.400

5.610

4.800

3.790

2.615

2.475

5.960

5.375

4.610

4.180

2.605

2.410

2.340

5.360

5.000

4.380

4.045

2.405

1.700

5.005

3.920

3.790

3.650

3.130

2.380

1.615

4.895

3.475

3.395

3.295

2.170

2.030

1.585

4.380

3.370

3.070

2.790
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classifica individuale

Orario

17:12:52

Direttore di Gara

Pizzini Franco

Giudice di Gara

 Bruni Alberto



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

peso

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Dionisi

Miccinatti

Simotti

Di Paolo

D'angelo

Rossi

Fialdini

Spagnoletti

Munaretto

Di Paola

Narzisi

Marcelli

Fornari

Nobili

Franceschini

Avincola

Marinangeli

Ridolfi

Ricciardi

Sacconi

Lorenzetti

Angelini

De Salvo

Viola

Angeletti

Paglioni

Ceccarelli

Tagliaferri

Matteocci

Briceag

Imperatori

Fiorini

Spaziani

Luca

Gabriele

Danilo

Domenico

Tommaso

Angelo

Silvio

Carlo

Daniele

Mauro

Franco

Domenico

Stefano

Maurizio

Luciano

Massimo

Andrea

Giuliano

Carlo

Emanuel

Sergio

Riccardo

Alberto

Giovanni

Alessio

Pietro

Mario

Franca

Luca

Danut

Matteo

Alessandro

Luca

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cisterna Di Latina A.D.P.S. (Trabucco)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

La Libera A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem Lenza Vitorchiano (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Nuova Fishing Club Roma A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem Lenza Vitorchiano (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Lenza Aurelia (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Lo Svasso Lenza Aurelia (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Lenza Aurelia (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Lenza Praeneste A.S.D. (Milo)

Nuova Fishing Club Roma A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Fin Marlin (Trabucco)

Lenza Praeneste A.S.D. (Milo)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lo Svasso Stella Marina A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

Valle Del Salto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Tubertini A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Grizzly A.S.D. (Anglers)

Lenza Jolly A.S.D. (Colmic)

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2.320

2.055

1.935

1.500

2.825

2.665

2.240

2.095

1.895

1.870

1.845

1.175

2.580

2.560

1.975

1.840

1.820

1.530

1.500

965

2.475

2.240

1.680

1.045

1.000

860

2.200

2.115

1.100

910

800

685

405
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Direttore di Gara

Pizzini Franco

Giudice di Gara
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